Pos
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online 16 aprile 2020
nickname
Aristoscacco
Viktor1906200860
Filippo0606
Nico_Ferra
matizerbi
Nico_Rossi
Francescolivio

sistema Arena, durata partita 15 minuti, durata torneo 90 minuti

player
Petrini Alessandro
Kurguzov Viktor
Lomazzi Filippo
Ferrari Nicolo
Matilda Zerbi
Rossi Nicold
Livio Francesco

elo chess
1395
1250
1131
1000
930
836
710

punti
25

vinte
7
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